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Senior Trade Commissioner
E-mail: patrick.boulanger@international.gc.ca

Mrs. Hala Helou
Trade Commissioner
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Aerospace 
and Defence; Agricultural Technology and Equipment; 
Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Bio-Industries; 
Economic and Trade Policy; Electric Rower 
Equipment and Services; Fish and Seafood Products; 
Forest Industries; Government Procurement; Health 
Industries; Market Access; Metals, Minerals and 
Related Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil 
and Gas Equipment and Services; Rail and Urban 
Transit
E-mail: hala.helou@international.gc.ca

Mrs. Wafa Herzallah
Trade Commissioner
Advanced Materials; Automotive; Building Products; 
Chemicals; Consumer Products; Environmental 
Industries; Information and Communications 
Technologies; Plastics 
E-mail: wafa.herzallah@international.gc.ca

Nairobi, Kenya

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box1013
00621 Nairobi, Kenya

Tel: (254 20) 366 3000
Fax: (254 20)366-3916
E-Mail: nrobi-td@international.gc.ca
Infoexport URL: http://www.infoexport.gc.ca/ke

Territories: Kenya, Burundi, Rwanda, Somalia, 
Uganda,Eritrea

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0730-1600; Fri: 0730-1300 

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +8

Mr. Ross Hynes
High Commissioner
Economic and Trade Policy; Market Access 
E-mail: nrobi-gr@international.gc.ca

Mr. Gib McEwen
Counsellor (Commercial)
Senior Trade Commissioner
Economic and Trade Policy; Investment Promotion /
Strategic Alliances; Market Access
E-mail: gib.mcewen@intemational.gc.ca

Mr. Benjamin Wamahiu
Trade Commissioner
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Advanced 
Materials; Aerospace and Defence; Automotive; 
Chemicals; Electric Power Equipment and Services; 
Environmental Industries; Information and 
Communications Technologies; Investment Promotion 
/ Strategic Alliances; Plastics; Space 
E-mail: benjamin.wamahiu@international.gc.ca

Ms. Abshiro Halake-Oyango
Trade Commissioner
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, 
Food and Beverages; Arts and Cultural Industries; 
Building Products; Consumer Products; Forest 
Industries; Health Industries; Investment Promotion / 
Strategic Alliances; Rail and Urban Transit; Tourism 
E-mail: abshiro.halake-oyango@international.gc.ca

Ms. Charity Kabaya
T rade Commissioner Assistant 
E-mail: charity.kabaya@international.gc.ca

Infoexport URL: http://www.infoexport.gc.ca

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0800-1630 

Major Holidays: 2007-11-11,2007-12-25

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +14

Mr. Ted Lipman
Ambassador
E-mail: seoul-td@international.gc.ca

Mr. Duane McMullen
Minister-Counsellor
Senior Trade Commissioner
E-mail: duane.mcmullen@international.gc.ca

Mr. Michel Lacourcière
Counsellor (Commercial)
Trade Commissioner
Economic and Trade Policy; Market Access; Science 
and Technology
E-mail: michel.lacourcière@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Darcie Doan
First Secretary 
Trade Commissioner
Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Economic and 
Trade Policy; Fish and Seafood Products; Investment 
Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Market Access; 
Science and Technology 
E-mail: darcie.doan@international.gc.ca

Mr. Hendrik Kuipers
Second Secretary (Commercial)
Trade Commissioner
E-mail: Hendrik.Kuipers@intemational.gc.ca

Mr. Yon-Ho Choi
Trade Commissioner
Automotive; Chemicals; Consumer Products; Electric 
Power Equipment and Services; Environmental 
Industries; Ocean Technologies; Plastics; Rail and 
Urban Transit
E-mail: Yon-Ho.Choi@international.gc.ca

Mr. Sangmyun Kim
Trade Commissioner 
Advanced Materials; Information and 
Communications Technologies; Science and 
Technology
E-mail: Sangmyun.Kim@intemational.gc.ca

Mr. Jong-Hoon Kim
Trade Commissioner
Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Fish and Seafood 
Products
E-mail: Jong-Hoon.Kim@international.gc.ca

Mr. Hee-Song Lee
Trade Commissioner
Aerospace and Defence; Building Products; Forest 
Industries; Space
E-mail: Hee-Song.Lee@international.gc.ca

Mr. Won-ll Chung
Trade Commissioner
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Metals, 
Minerals and Related Equipment, Services and 
Technology; Oil and Gas Equipment and Services; 
Tourism
E-maii: Won-II.Chung@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Hyun Ju Lim
Trade Commissioner
Arts and Cultural Industnes; Bio-Industries; Health 
Industries; Sen/ice Industries and Capital Projects 
E-mail: Hyun-Julim@international.gc.ca

Kazakhstan
The Embassy of Canada to Kazakhstan

Street Address:
34 Karasai Batyr Street
Almaty, Kazakhstan, 050010

Tel: (011-7-727)2501151/52/53
Fax: (011-7-727)2582493
E-Mail: almat-td@international.gc.ca
Infoexport URL: http://www.infoexport.gc.ca/kz

Territories: Kazakhstan, Kyrgyz Republic, Tajikistan 

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0900-1730

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +101

Ms. Margaret Skok
Ambassador
E-mail: almat-td@international.gc.ca

Mr. Maxim Berdichevsky
First Secretary
Senior Trade Commissioner
E-mail: maxim.berdichevsky@international.gc.ca

Mr. Artur Iralin
Trade Commissioner
Building Products; Information and Communications 
Technologies; Oil and Gas Equipment and Services; 
Rail and Urban Transit 
E-mail: artur.iralin@international.gc.ca

Ms. Raushan Nigmetova
Assistant Trade Commissioner 
Service Industries and Capital Projects 
E-mail: raushan.nigmetova@international.gc.ca

Ms. Saule Davletova
Trade Commissioner
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, 
Food and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products 
E-mail: saule.davletova@international.gc.ca

Kiribati
see New Zealand

Korea, Democratic People's 
Republic_____________
see Korea, Republic

Korea, Republic
The Embassy of Canada to the Republic 
of Korea

Street Address:
16-1, Jeong-dong, Jung-gu 
Seoul, Korea, Republic, 100-120

Mailing Address:
C.P.O. Box 6299
Seoul, Korea, Republic, 100-662

Tel: (011-82-2)3783-6000
Fax: (011 -82-2) 3783-6147 / 3783-6115
E-Mail: seoul-td@international.gc.ca

Kenya
The High Commission of Canada to 
Kenya

Street Address:
Limuru Road, Gigiri
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